Pressure SensorSERIES
We reserve the right to change the specification without prior notice. www.adsens.net
1-37
1-37
  -100.0 ~ 100.0 kPa (-14.5 ~ 14.5 psi)      0.0 ~ -101.3 kPa (0.0 ~ -29.9 inHg)     -0.100 ~ 1.000 MPa (-14.5 ~ -145.0 psi)
  -103.0 ~ 103.0 kPa (-14.93 ~ 14.93 psi)    10.0 ~ -103.0 kPa (1.45 psi ~ -30.4 inHg)    -0.103 ~ 1.030 MPa (-14.93 ~ 149.3 psi)
SPECIFICATIONS
AP47C AP47P

(White)
2 NPN output 2 PNP output
ORDERING INFORMATION
C：Compound (-103.0 ~ 103.0 kPa)
                          (-14.93 ~ 14.93 psi)
V：Vacuum(10.0 ~ -103.0)
                    (1.45 psi ~ -30.4 inHg)
P：Positive (-0.103 ~ 1.030 MPa)
                     (-14.93~ 149.3 psi)
A P 4 7 C - 0 1 - F 1
Pressure Range Output Specifications Pressure Port Optional Parts
BT-22 : Mounting bracket
BT-23 : Mounting bracket
PA-C  : Panel adapter
PA-D  : Panel adapter + Front protective lid
01：1 NPN output + Analog output(1~5V)
02：2 NPN output
03：1 PNP output + Analog output(1~5V)
04：2 PNP output
F1：R1/8”, M5
F2：NPT1/8”, #10-32UNF
F3：G1/8”(BSPP), M5
M5：M5 female thread
AP47     - 01 -
AP47     - 02 -
AP47     - 03 -
AP47     - 04 -
1kΩ
DC
12-24V
DC
12-24V
DC
12-24V
1kΩ DC
12-24V
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
RL
Pressure SensorSERIES
We reserve the right to change the specification without prior notice. www.adsens.net
1-40
1-40
2   Panel Mount Adapter + Front Protective Lid
OPTIONAL PARTS DIMENSIONS
DIMENSIONS
33
30.2
30
.2
33
34
.4
34.4 8.5
t≤4.5mm
31     +0
-0.4
31     +0
-0.4
Front protective lid
Panel adapter
Panel adapter
Unit:mm
20
20
20
20
26.3
21.3 15
21